1 White Electronic Designs Corporation • (602) 437-1520 • www.wedc.com
White Electronic Designs W3EG64129S-D3
June 2004
Rev. 0
PRELIMINARY*
1G- 128Mx64 DDR SDRAM UNBUFFERED
DESCRIPTION
The W3EG64129S is a 124Mx64 Double Data Rate

PACKAGE DIMENSIONS FOR D3
* ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS AND (INCHES)
ORDERING INFORMATION FOR D3
Part Number Speed CAS Latency tRCD tRP Height*
W3EG64129S262D3 133MHz/266Mb/s 2 2 2 30.48 (1.20")
W3EG64129S265D3 133MHz/266Mb/s 2.5 3 3 30.48 (1.20")
W3EG64129S202D3 100MHz/200Mb/s 2 2 2 30.48 (1.20")
8 White Electronic Designs Corporation • (602) 437-1520 • www.wedc.com
White Electronic Designs W3EG64129S-D3
June 2004
Rev. 0
PRELIMINARY
Document Title